OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu

Bpecr, 3. -6.7.2019

AucTtaHuma 11 YKeHLwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
03.07.2019 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 16:40.60 JNTAPUYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1982

KMC : 19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00 / MCMK : 16:19.52

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 JAEITAP, KceHusa 2005
2 TEPMWHOBA, Banepus 2002
3 TMOIJTIABCKA4A, EnnzaBeTta 2002
4 MAKAPCKAA, Hatanbs 1998
5 AHJPEIOK, EkaTepuHa 2003
6 3HAK, KceHus 2004
7 BEKWLL, AHacTacus 2000
8 MAJ/IMKOBA, KceHus 2003

paspsz

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

'poaHeHcKasa obnacTb
BpecTckasn o6nactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTckasn o6nactb
MUHCK

Butebckan obnacTb
MUHCK

3asBoyHOe Bpems

18:50.00
18:30.10
18:15.16
17:55.00
18:10.00
18:29.00
18:40.00
19:16.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

03.07.2019 18:48 - CtpaHuua 1



