11 , 1500m

Ω	Λ.	7 7	4	\sim
03.	U	ı .z	υı	19

		16:40.60	,		BLR	01.01.1982
KMC : 19:52.0	00 / MC : 18:02.0	0 / MCMK : 16:19.52				
	,	/				
2	2					
1	,	2005		BLR		18:50.00
2	,	2002		BLR		18:30.10
3	,	2002		BLR		18:15.16
4	,	1998		BLR		17:55.00
5	,	2003		BLR		18:10.00
6	,	2004		BLR		18:29.00
7	,	2000	MC	BLR		18:40.00
8	•	2003		BLR		19:16.00